:Owners numbers and their sharesأرΎϗم و أΎϣγء اϼϣϟك وϬλλΣم: Area (Sq Meter) \ ϊΑرϣϟر اΗϣϟΎΑ ΔΣΎγϣϟا

(5900691) YUKSI VANG 729.22 ΞϧΎϓ ϰγϛϳ (5900691)

Purchased from FRONT LINE INVESTMENT 
MANAGEMENT L.L.C by the Land Registration No. : 
53757/2021 Date 5/10/2022 for the amount 2984000 
Dirham, Two Million and Nine Hundred and Eighty Four 
Thousand Dirhams  Only Dirhams 

This property and its ownership is subject to the terms of 
the jointly owned property declaration of the above 

آϟت ηϟΎΑراء ϣن ηرΔϛ اΧϟط اϻ ϲϣΎϣϻدارة اΎϣΛΗγϻر ش.ذ.م.م ϣΑوΟب 
اϘόϟد رϗم ٥٣٧٥٧/٢٠٢١ ΎΗΑرΦϳ ٥/١٠/٢٠٢٢ ώϠΑϣΑ وϗدره ٢٩٨٤٠٠٠